Q330 Pro Series Medium Pressure model with
Nickel Aluminum Bronze (NAB) pump head.
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC. 	 HYDRA-CELL.COM
Maximum Flow Rate: 	 153 gpm (579 l/min) 5247 BPD
Maximum Pressure: 	 3500 psi (241 bar)
Q330 PRO SERIES
MEDIUM PRESSURE
• Integrates Wanner Hydra-Cell® Pro seal-less pump

Q330 Pro Medium Pressure | Drawings
4  |  WANNER ENGINEERING, INC. 	 HYDRA-CELL.COM
Q330 Pro Medium Pressure | How to Order
1-4		  Pump Configuration
	 Q330	 Shaft-driven
5		  Performance
	 K	 Max. 153 gpm (579 l/min) 5247 BPD @
		  3000 psi (207 bar)
	 M	 Max. 136 gpm (514 l/min) 4664 BPD @
		  3500 psi (241 bar)
6		  Pump Head Version
	 A	 NPT Ports, Steel
	 C	 Weld Neck, Steel
	 D	 Weld Neck, 316L Stainless Steel
	 E	 Weld Neck, Hastelloy C
	 F	 Weld Neck, Duplex Alloy 2205 Stainless Steel
	 G	 ANSI Flanged Ports, Duplex Alloy 2205
		  Stainless Steel
	 T	 ANSI Flanged Ports, Hastelloy C
7		  Pump Head Material
	 D	 Nickel Aluminum Bronze (NAB)
8		  Diaphragm & O-ring Material
	 G	 FKM
	 T	 Buna-N
9		  Valve Seat Material
	 H	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 N	 Nitronic 50
	 T	 Hastelloy C
10		  Valve Material
	 F	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 N	 Nitronic 50
	 T	 Hastelloy C
11		  Valve Springs
	 E	 Elgiloy
	 T	 Hastelloy C
12		  Valve Spring Retainers / Valve Guide
	 T	 Hastelloy C / PVDF
13		  Hydra-Oil
	 A	 10W30 standard-duty oil
	 B	 40-wt. oil
	 H	 15W50 high-temp severe-duty synthetic oil
14		  Oil Level Monitor Cover
	 C	 Float switch, normally closed (recommended)
	 O	 Float switch, normally open
	 S	 Float switch, Class I, Div. 1, Groups A, B, C, D,
		  normally closed
	 T	 Float switch, Class I, Div. 1, Groups A, B, C, D,
		  normally open
	 Y	 No switch, flat back cover
Ordering Information
A complete Q330 Pro Series Medium Pressure Model Number contains 14 digits including 8 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: Q330KADTHFETAC.
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
Q
2
3
3
3
4
0
14
D T
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC. 	 HYDRA-CELL.COM  |  5
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
Medium Pressure
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
Copyright© 2024. Wanner Engineering, Inc. All rights reserved. WANNER™ and Hydra-Cell® are registered trademarks.
All material contained are protected by copyright under US copyright law, international conventions and other copyright laws.	 HCP Q330 MP  | 04/24
WANNER INDIA PVT. LTD.
Mumbai, INDIA
t: +91 (22) 22044766